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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the informatign in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Lee & 2L3rne Y
Office sought or ballot question QT 3’\{ Cﬁu I\Q.‘\\ \]Q ‘N‘L X District
Type of 7§ Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report : Campaign committee report
Assocuatlon or corporation report from % .92 to 9.9 1=
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ ' TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $
IN-KIND + 8
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Atrodnad roraL | 37997 %

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
I certify that this is a full and true statement. &5}/:\/:( N Q- RPN

re Date
Printed Name LQ{,. Z:Q.SMQ/ Telephone 763445 -3339. Email (if available) LQQ@L&C“(H}’NJ{“(DM

Address @Q XSQK 479 Qé\l, P\\{W\\U\f\'\N\N S §44’7




Campaign Expenses

60.36

48.00
3.19

1

11.99
3670.24

Websites

Filing Fee

PO Box

Lee for Plymouth Web email
Map

WordPress

Website & Materials

8-1-22
8-2-22
8-2-22
8-5-22
8-24-22
9-2-22
9-10-22
373%01¥




