## Office City Conal Cond 2 Report printing

	(All of the inform	N FINANCIAL F	nformation)		
Name of candidate, co	mmittee or corporation	Lee Ziesmer	-		
Office sought or ballot	mmittee or corporation	il Ward 2	District		
ype ofeport	·	Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report		Period of time covered by report:	
				from 8-1-22 to 9-21-22	
money or in-kind) rathe	CONT atributions received during the r than contributor. See note on the source that exceeded \$100 d	contribution limits on the ba	nis report. Contribu nck of this form. Use	a separate sheet to iter	nize a
·	loyed, amount and date for thes		SH ON HAND	A	
CASH N-KIND	۶	TOTAL CAS	SH-ON-HAND	\$	
FOTAL AMOUNT RECE	\$				
OTALAMOONT NECL	\$				
Attach additional shee  Date	ts if necessary.	Purpose		Amount	
					_
	8	ee Attached	TOTAL	3799.78	
	CORPORA	TE PROJECT EXPENDI	TURES		
	any media project or corpo nit a separate report for each	rate message project for	which contribution		) tota
roject title or descript	ion				
Date	Purpose	Name and A of Recipi		Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
					-
,					

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	2-1-	9-21-22	
Printed Name Lee Tiesmer	Signature	Date Email (if available) Lee@Leeh. Plym	H.10.
Address PO Box 47902 Plynoled		Email (if available) Reed Leek (1) IVA	1 1 1 i ww

## Campaign Expenses

60.36	Websites	8-1-22
5	Filing Fee	8-2-22
48.00	РО Вох	8-2-22
3.19	Lee for Plymouth Web email	8-5-22
1	Мар	8-24-22
11.99	WordPress	9-2-22
3670.24	Website & Materials	9-10-22
		379978